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UTILITY BAGS/PACK LINERS
SMALL UTILITY BAG

MARITIME UTILITY POUCH
ASSAULT PACK LINER

MEDIUM UTILITY BAG, ZIPDRY
MEDIUM UTILITY BAG, YKK ZIP
LARGE RUCK LINER, ZIPDRY

LARGE RUCK LINER, YKK ZIP
LARGE RUCK LINER, SHORT, ZIPDRY
LARGE RUCK LINER, SHORT, YKK ZIP
DUFFELS

OCOEE DUFFEL, MILSPEC

CHATTOOGA DUFFEL, MILSPEC

YUKON DUFFEL, MILSPEC

COLORADO DUFFEL, MILSPEC
MISSISSIPPI DUFFEL, MILSPEC

LG DUFFEL, YKK ZIP

ASSAULT PACK, ZIPDRY

PATROL PACK, ZIPDRY

RECCE PACK, ZIPDRY

STENNIS PACK

KODIAK PACK

GRANITE GEAR® CHIEF FLATBED FRAME W/ FLAP
AMPHIB CARGO CARRIER

FACC (COMBO ABOVE 2 ITEMS)

TORPEDO SHOTGUN BAG, MILSPEC
TORPEDO XL SHOTGUN BAG, MILSPEC
WEAPONS BAG, SHORT

WEAPONS BAG, M4-M60

WEAPONS BAG, M240

WEAPONS BAG, LONG GUN, YKK ZIP
SPECIFIC USE BAGS

GAS MASK BAG

TRANSIT SYSTEM (RECCE PACK + WEAPONS BAG, SHORT)
TACTICAL TOTE

GRID TABLET BAG, MILSPEC

SURVIVAL EQUIPMENT BAG, SM
SURVIVAL EQUIPMENT BAG, LG
SURVIVAL EQUIPMENT BAG, LG, LP RELIEF VALVE

SOF WATERPROOF BAG SYSTEM, SEAL 5-BAG
INCLUDES 12201-ZD, 12200-ZD, 12100-YP, 12300-ZD, 12400-YP. 12900

SOF WATERPROOF BAG SYSTEM, SWCC 3-BAG
INCLUDES 12201-ZD, 12200-ZD, 12100-YP. 12900

2 0Z BTL 303 (LUBRICATES ZipDry® CLOSURE)

8 OZ BTL 303 (LUBRICATES ZipDry® CLOSURE)

GREASE STICK 3-PACK (LUBRICATES YKK ZIPS)
TEAR AID

WATERPROOF BAG REPAIR & MAINTENANCE KIT

12201-2D
12202-1D
12180-2D
12200-2D
12200-YP
12100-2D
12100-YP
12101-2D

12101-YP

12610-2D
12611-2D
12612-1D
12613-1D
12614-1D
12606-YP

12412-1D
12401-2D
12413-2D
12480-YP
12400-YP
12820

12801-2D
12888

12310-2D
1231-2D

12303-1D
12300-2D
12301-2D
12301-YP

12403-YP
12415-1D
12411-1D
12424-1D

12600-2D
12601-2D
12602-1D

12000

12001

FGW-303-2
FGW-303-8
FGW-GRS
FGW-TAK
12900

CAPACITY

700 CU. IN. (12 L)

350 CU. IN. (6 L)

2100 CU. IN. (34 L)
2500 CU. IN. (411L)
3000 CU. IN. (49 L)
5200 CU. IN. (85 L)
5700 CU. IN. (93 L)
3900 CU. IN. (64 L)
4100 CU. IN. (67 L)

900 CU.IN. (15 L)
1800 CU. IN. (30 L)
4200 CU. IN. (70 L)
6400 CU. IN. (105 L)
8400 CU. IN. (138 L
4800 CU. IN. (78 L)

3300 CU. IN. (54 1)
4500 CU. IN. (74 L)
9500 CU. IN. (90 L)
7400 CU. IN. (121 L)
18,000 CU. IN. (295 L)
HIGH CAPACITY FRAME
5200 CU. IN. (85 L)
5200 CU. IN. (85 L)

Shotguns 42"-52"
Shotguns 48"-56"
Firearms 24"-34"
Firearms 34"-42"
Firearms 40"-49"
Firearms 44"-52"

500 CU. IN. (8 1)

1500 CU. IN. (25 L)

iPAD or Smaller Tahlet

1800 CU. IN. (30 L)
2800 CU. IN. (46 L)
2800 CU. IN. (46 L)

2 OUNCES
8 OUNCES

CLOSURE TYPE

ZipDry®
ZipDry®
ZipDry®
ZipDry®
YKK 8TZ-PU
ZipDry®
YKK 8TZ-PU
ZipDry®
YKK 8TZ-PU

ZipDry®
ZipDry®
ZipDry®
ZipDry®
ZipDry®
YKK 8TZ-PU

ZipDry®
ZipDry®
ZipDry®
YKK 8TZ-PU
YKK 8TZ-PU

ZipDry®
ZipDry®

ZipDry®
ZipDry®
ZipDry®
ZipDry®
ZipDry®
YKK 8TZ-PU

YKK 8TZ-PU
ZipDry®
ZipDry®
ZipDry®

ZipDry®
ZipDry®
ZipDry®
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UTILITY BAGS/PACK LINERS

SMALL UTILITY BAG MARITIME UTILITY POUCH ASSAULT PACK LINER MEDIUM UTILITY BAG, ZIPDRY MEDIUM UTILITY BAG, YKK ZIP LARGE RUCK LINER, ZIPDRY LARGE RUCK LINER, YKK ZIP LARGE RUCK LINER, SHORT, ZIPDRY LARGE RUCK LINER, SHORT, YKK ZIP SURVIVAL EQUIPMENT BAG, SM SURVIVAL EQUIPMENT BAG, LG

SPECIFIC USE BAGS

l |

ASSAULT PACK, ZIPDRY PATROL PACK, ZIPDRY RECCE PACK, ZIPDRY STENNIS PACK KODIAK PACK

/
WEAPONS BAGS
) d‘{

\ FACC | GAS MASK BAG TRANSIT SYSTEM TACTICAL TOTE GRID TABLET BAG, MILSPEC
(GRANITE GEAR® CHIEF FLATBED FRAME W/ FLAP + AMPHIB CARGO CARRIER) (RECCE PACK + WEAPONS BAG, SHORT)

SOF WATERPROOF BAG SYSTEM, SEAL 5-BAG

ol SOF WATERPROOF BAG SYSTEM, SWCC 3-BAG
INCLUDES 12201-ZD, 12200-2D, 12100-YP, 12300-ZD, 12400-YP. 12900 &

INCLUDES 12201-ZD, 12200-ZD, 12100-YP, 12900

TORPEDO SHOTGUN BAG, MILSPEC TORPEDO XL SHOTGUN BAG, MILSPEC WEAPONS BAG, SHORT WEAPONS BAG, M4-M60 WEAPONS BAG, M240 . WEAPONS BAG, LONG GUN, YKK ZIP

& - < WATERSHED |MTP

OCOEE DUFFEL, MILSPEC CHATTOOGA DUFFEL, MILSPEC YUKON DUFFEL, MILSPEC COLORADO DUFFEL, MILSPEC MISSISSIPPI DUFFEL, MILSPEC LG DUFFEL, YKK ZIP




